TBT Sports — Triple Threat Basketball Tournaments

$150 Entry Fee Per Tournament — 3 Game Guarantee
GIRLS

***

3rd 4th
RANK YOUR TEAM -1 to 10 (1 = Beginner Level to 10 = Highly Competitive)***

5th

6th

BOYS
Please CIRCLE grade level

7th

*x*ALL [OWA CITY TOURNAMENTS = 3-8t GIRLS & 3'9-6!" BOYS ONLY I***

Date

11/9/2024

11/16/2024
11/17/2024
11/23/2024
11/24/2024
12/7/2024
12/14/2024
12/15/2024
12/21/2024

Battle at the Fieldhouse
Hardwood Hype (5th-8th Boys & Girls)

Turkey Bash (4th-8th BOYS ONLY)
Run and Gun Classic

Hoops Havoc (5th-8th Boys & Girls)
Rock the Rim Classic

Team: Coach:
Address: City: St: Zip:
Email: Cell:

Tournament
Attack the Glass

Panther Clash

Hawkeye Hoopfest

Location
Peosta/Dyersville
lowa City
North Liberty
Cedar Falls
Mount Vernon
Peosta/Dyersville
lowa City
North Liberty
Cedar Falls

Date

1/4/2025

1/11/2025
1/18/2025
1/25/2025

2/15/2025
2/22/2025

2/1/2025
2/8/2025

3/1/2025

Tournament
New Years Jam
Crossover Classic

Alley Oop Jamboree

Small Town Clash

TBT State Tournament
Snowball Showdown

Nothing but Net
Hoop It up Classic

Season Finale

Please make checks payable to: TBT Sports - PO Box 42 - Vinton, 1A 52349

Location
lowa City
Peosta/Dyersville
Cedar Falls
Vinton
lowa City
Peosta/Dyersville
Cedar Falls
Vinton
lowa City



