## TBT Sports – Triple Threat Basketball Tournaments

\$150 Entry Fee Per Tournament – 3 Game Guarantee

		GIRLS		BOYS	
Please CIRCLE grade level					
		3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> 5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup> 7 <sup>th</sup>	8 <sup>th</sup>	
	*** RANK YOUR	TEAM - 1 to 10 (1 =	Beg <mark>inn</mark> er Level to	o 10 = Hig <mark>hly</mark> Competitive)*	**
*** <b>AL</b> ]	L IOWA CITY TOU				
Date	Tournament	Location	Date	Tournament	Location
11/9/2024	Attack the Glass	Peosta/Dyersville	1/4/2025	New Years Jam	lowa City
11/16/2024	Battle at the Fieldhouse	lowa City	1/1/2025	Crossover Classic	Peosta/Dyersville
11/17/2024	Hardwood Hype (5th-8th Boys & Girl		1/18/2025	Alley Oop Jamboree	Cedar Falls
11/23/2024	Panther Clash	Cedar Falls	1/25/2025	Small Town Clash	Vinton
11/24/2024	Turkey Bash (4th-8th BOYS ONLY)	Mount Vernon	2/1/2025	TBT State Tournament	lowa City
12/7/2024	Run and Gun Classic	Peosta/Dyersville	2/8/2025	Snowball Showdown	Peosta/Dyersville
12/14/2024	Hawkeye Hoopfest	Iowa City	2/15/2025	Nothing but Net	Cedar Falls
12/15/2024	Hoops Havoc (5th-8th Boys & Girls)	North Liberty	2/22/2025	Hoop It up Classic	Vinton
12/21/2024	Rock the Rim Classic	Cedar Falls	3/1/2025	Season Finale	Iowa City
	Team:		Coach:		
Address:		THE RESERVE	City:	St: Zip:	<u> </u>
	Email:		Cell:		

Please make checks payable to: TBT Sports - PO Box 42 - Vinton, IA 52349